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BAHRDT Johannes BESSY BAHRDT@BESSY.DE

BELTRAN David Laboratori de Llum Sincrotro - IFAE dbeltran@esrf.fr

BERGSMA Felix CERN felix.bergsma@cern.ch

BERKES Branko MCS Magnet Consulting Services magnets@dplanet.ch

BILLAN Jacques CERN Jacques.Billan@cern.ch

BOLSHAKOVA Inessa A. Magnetic Sensor Laboratory inessa@mail.lviv.ua

BÖRGERMANN Franz-Josef Vacuumsschmelze GmbH & Co KG franz-josef.boergermann@vacuumschmelze.com

BUZIO Marco CERN marco.buzio@cern.ch

CHANG Cheng-Hsiang S.R.R.C. chang@srrc.gov.tw

CHAVANNE Joel E.S.R.F. chavanne@esrf.fr

CHIUSANO Federico CERN federico.chiusano@cern.ch

CHUBAR Oleg E.S.R.F. chubar@esrf.fr

CORNUET Didier CERN Didier.Cornuet@cern.ch

COTTIN Bertrand E.S.R.F. cottin@esrf.fr

DAEL Antoine DSM/Dapnia/STCM DAEL@DAPNIA.cea.fr

D'ANGELO Giorgio CERN giorgio.dangelo@cern.ch

DEFERNE Guy CERN guy.deferne@cern.ch

DELY Anne E.S.R.F. dely@esrf.fr
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DENIAU Laurent CERN Laurent.Deniau@cern.ch

DESCHAUX Thanh E.S.R.F. deschaux@esrf.fr

DIEPERINK Johan H. CERN johan.dieperink@cern.ch

ELLEAUME Pascal E.S.R.F. elleaume@esrf.fr

EVANS Doug Triumf devans@triumf.ca

GARCIA PEREZ juan jose CERN Juan.Garcia.perez@cern.ch

GATEAU Maryline CERN maryline.gateau@cern.ch

HE Yuan Institute of Modern Physics k.man@gsi.de

HENRICHSEN Knud N. Knud N. Henrichsen knud.henrichsen@bluewin.ch

HOLYAKA Roman Magnetic Sensor Laboratory holyaka@ukr.net

HWANG Ching-Shiang S.R.R.C. cshwang@srrc.gov.tw

JAIN Animesh Brookhaven National Laboratory jain@bnl.gov

JOAN Claude E.S.R.F. joan@esrf.fr

KLIOUKHINE Viatcheslav Fermi National Accelerator Laboratory klyukhin@fnal.gov

KUMADA Masayuki NIRS kumada@nirs.go.jp

MAKOVEEV Vladimir Laboratory for Particle Physics makoveev@sunse.jinr.ru

MARCOUILLE Olivier L.U.R.E. Bâtiment 209D olivier.marcouille@lure.u-psud.fr

MOMPO Richard CERN richard.mompo@cern.ch
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MUGNAI Giuseppe CERN mugnai@cern.ch

PATRU Fabien CERN fabien.patru@cern.ch

PENEL Christophe E.S.R.F. penel@esrf.fr

PFLUEGER Joachim Hasylab at DESY joachim.pflueger@desy.de

RAKOWSKY George National Synchrotron Light Source rakowsky@bnl.gov

REMONDINO Vittorio CERN Vittorio.Remondino@cern.ch

REVOL Franck E.S.R.F. frevol@esrf.fr

REYMOND Hubert CERN Hubert.REYMOND@cern.ch

RIBES Alexandra E.S.R.F. ribes@esrf.fr

RICHTER Brian GMW Associates brian@gmw.com

RONCAROLO Federico CERN federico.roncarolo@cern.ch

ROPERT Annick E.S.R.F. ropert@esrf.fr

SALA Philippe Laboratoire de Champs Magnetiques Intenses sala@labs.polycnrs-gre.fr

SANFILIPPO Stephane CERN s.sanfilippo@cern.ch

SCHNIZER Pierre CERN pierre.schnizer@cern.ch

SERGEY Prokudaylo TU Muenchen sprokuda@ph.tum.de

SHINDE R.S Centre  for Advanced Technology (CAT)Ferrite shinde@cat.ernet.in

SHLOMO Caspi Lawrence Berkeley National Laboratory MS46 s_caspi@lbl.gov
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SIMON Fabrice Service Technique de Cryogenie et Magnétisme simonf@dapnia.cea.fr

SMIRNOV Nikolay European Organization for Nuclear Reseach nikolay.smirnov@cern.ch

SOMMER Pascal Metrolab Instruments SA sommer@metrolab.ch

TEMNYKH Alexander LNS, Cornell University abt6@cornell.edu

TISCHER Markus Hasylab at DESY markus.tischer@desy.de

TKATCHENKO Malgorzata C.E.A.-DSM/DAPNIA/SPHN tkatchenko@dapnia.cea.fr

UYTHOVEN Jan CERN jan.uythoven@cern.ch

VAN VAERENBERGH Pierre E.S.R.F. vanvaer@esrf.fr

VELEV Gueorgui Fermi National Accelerator Laboratory velev@fnal.gov

WALCKIERS Louis CERN Louis.Walckiers@Cern.ch

WALTER Gertrud Gesellschaft für Schwerionenforschung(GSI) g.walter@gsi.de

WOLF Zack Stanford Linear Accelerator Center wolf@slac.stanford.edu

ZANGRANDO Dino E.L.E.T.T.R.A. dino.zangrando@elettra.trieste.it

ZHANG Bin Institute of Modern Physics zhangb@impcas.ac.cn
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